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i l'l i ENGINEERING & MAPPING
JAROM WAGONER 205 S.6™ AVENUE, CALDWELL, ID 83605
Mayor
208.455.3011
(f) 208.455.3003 ENGINEERING
411 E‘I.gn’;‘g:reet Hallie Hartl P.E.
Caldwell, Idaho 83605 City Engineer
Post Office Box BS Civil Engineering, Montana State University
P.0.Box 1179 Registered Professional Engineer, Idaho No. 22338

Coldwell Idaho 83606 Phone: 455-3006 Email: hhart@cityofcaldwell.org

For a list of the City
Council members, visit:

Website Wayne Herbel, P.E.
www.cityofcaldwell.org Project Engineer 1
MS Civil Engineering, Washington State University
Registered Professional Engineer, Idaho No. 7908
Phone: 455-4687 Email: wherbel@cityofcaldwell.org

Jacob Witucki, P.E.

Project Engineer |

BS Civil Engineering, California State University Long Beach
Registered Professional Engineer, Idaho No. 23210

Phone: 455-4670 Email: jwitucki@cityofcaldwell.org

T.J. Frans, P.M.P.
Project Manager
Phone: 455-4674 Email: tifrans@cityofcaldwell.org

Mike Stults
Project Manager
Phone: 455-4671 Email: mstults@cityofcaldwell.org

Steve Pendleton

Plans Examiner ||

Residential & commercial plan review, commercial building permits, commercial connection fees
Phone: 455-4683 Email: spendleton@cityofcaldwell.org

Marty Gergen

Plans Examiner |

Residential & commercial plan review

Phone: 455-4587 Email: mgergen@cityofcaldwell.org

Amber Abel

Engineering Technician

Right-of-way permits, residential building permits, lot line adjustments, lot splits, sign permits, residential
connection fees

Phone: 455-4639 Email: aabel@cityofcaldwell.org
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JAROM WAGONER Land Development Inspector
Mayor Inspector for underground utilities, final plats, dedications, irrigation annexations, deferral agreements, QLPE
208.455.3011 letters
(02084553003 Phone: 455-4738 Email: hmyslivy@cityofcaldwell.org
City Hall
411 Blaine Street
Caldwell, Idaho 83605 Jeremy Crowhorn
. Land Development Inspector. o o o ‘
P.0.Box 1179 Inspector for underground utilities, final plats, dedications, irrigation annexations, deferral agreements, QLPE
Caldwell, Idaho 83606 Ietters
Fora list of the City Phone: 455-4680 Email: jcrowhorn@cityofcaldwell.org
Council members, visit:
Website .
www.cityofcaldwell.org Noah Brlggs

Land Development Inspector

Inspector for underground utilities, final plats, dedications, irrigation annexations, deferral agreements, QLPE
letters

Phone: 455-4786 Email: nbriggs@cityofcaldwell.org

Nicole Nicholson
Administrative Assistant
Phone: 455-3006 Email: nnicholson@cityofcaldwell.org

MAPPING

Dave Marston
Mapping Superintendent / GIS Coordinator
Phone: 455-4676 Email: dmarston@cityofcaldwell.org

TBD
GIS Analyst
Phone: 455-4685 Email:

Scott Robbins
GIS Technician
Phone: 455-4681 Email: srobbins@cityofcaldwell.org

Trevor Farris
GIS Technician
Phone: 455-4650 Email: tfarris@cityofcaldwell.org
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